Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.
Manufacturer & Exporter
MISUMI
ACCESSORIES (BOARD)
01 MISUMI 2005 CATALOGUE
MISUMI TEL:886-2-22266303 E-mai l:mscctv @ms9.hinet.net
ACCESSORIES (BOARD)

DIGITAL VIDEO RECORDER
Specifications:
Ordering Information:
MODEL HARD.DISK Fix HDD. Extract HDD
DVR-2040F 40G O
DVR-2080F 80G O
DVR-2120F 120G O
DVR-2240F 240G O
DVR-2040E 40G O
DVR-2080E 80G O
DVR-2120E 120G O
DVR-2240E 240G O
DVR-2040F
DVR-2040E
Featu re Spec Remark
Operation OSD

MS-9005L(218mm)
MS-9005S(153mm)
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
H:W/HEATER B:W/BLOWER HB:W/H+B
MODE MS-9009 MS-9010 MS-9010H MS-9210 MS-9310 MS-9016 MS-9016H MS-9016B MS-9006
Heater(H) / Blowser(B) NONE NONE H NONE NONE NONE H B NONE
IN(I) / OUT(O) DOOR I I/O I/O I/O I/O I/O I/O I/O I/O
Dimensions(mm) 80X70X260 100X110X390 100X110X390 100X110X250 100X110X100 140X105X400 140X105X400 140X105X400 113X160X510
Weight(g) 800 1300 1500 800 600 1300 1300 1300 2700
Model MS-9221S MS-9021S MS-9021ST MS-9021L MS-9120 MS-9020 MS-9005S MS-9123 MS-9122 MS-9023 MS-9022 MS-9222 MS-9025 MS-9025S MS-9038
Load rating(kg) 6 4 3 3 3.5 3 2 10 10 10 10 8 1 0.02 3
Dimensions(mm) 200X60X90 140X76 140X76 155X76 155X90 115X45 153(L) 285(L) 285(L) 285(L) 285(L) 205(L) 51X53 25X23 43mm Cross
Weight(g) 180 120 190 200 160 200 80 500 750 750 1000 580 200 3.3 30
Electronics Corp.Electronics Corp.